K9 EXPERTS 2026 PRICING

1DOG
2DOGS
3D0OGS

1DOG
2DOGS
3DOGS

1DOG
2DOGS
3D0OGS

1DOG
2DOGS
3D0OGS

DAYCARE FD (Full Day) - HD (Half day)

FD WITH TAXI

$50.00
$80.00
$110.00

FD NO TAXI HD NO TAXI
$45.00 $35.00
$70.00 $55.00
$95.00 $75.00

DAYCARE PACKAGES  FD (Full Day) - HD (Half day)

5 FD WITH TAXI

$237.50
$380.00
$522.00

5FD NO TAXI

$213.75
$332.50
$451.25

5HD NO TAXI

166.25
261.25
356.25

10 FD WITH TAXI 15 FD WITH TAXI
$450.00 $637.50
$720.00 $1,020.00
$990.00 $1,402.50

10 FD NO TAXI 15 FD NO TAXI
$405.00 $573.25
$630.00 $892.50
$855.00 $1,211.25

10 HD NO TAXI 15HD NO TAXI
$315.00 $446.25
$495.00 $701.25
$675.00 $956.25

BOARDING

PER NIGHT
1DOG
2DO0GS
3DOGS

10 nights or more gets 10% discount
20 nights or more gets 15% discount

Taxi Service (each way)

HOLIDAYS

NEW YEAR'S EVE
NEW YEAR'S DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
LABOR DAY

EASTER
THANKSGIVING DAY
CHRISTAMS EVE
CHRISTMAS DAY

$85.00
$130.00
$175.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

PAYMENTS WITH DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS THERE ISAPROCESSING FEE OF 2.95%.

ZELLE IS FREE OF FEES




