

K9 EXPERTS 2026 PRICING

DAYCARE FD (Full Day) - HD (Half day)			
	FD WITH TAXI	FD NO TAXI	HD NO TAXI
1 DOG	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$35.00
2 DOGS	\$80.00	\$70.00	\$55.00
3 DOGS	\$110.00	\$95.00	\$75.00
DAYCARE PACKAGES FD (Full Day) - HD (Half day)			
	5 FD WITH TAXI	10 FD WITH TAXI	15 FD WITH TAXI
1 DOG	\$237.50	\$450.00	\$637.50
2 DOGS	\$380.00	\$720.00	\$1,020.00
3 DOGS	\$522.00	\$990.00	\$1,402.50
	5 FD NO TAXI	10 FD NO TAXI	15 FD NO TAXI
1 DOG	\$213.75	\$405.00	\$573.25
2 DOGS	\$332.50	\$630.00	\$892.50
3 DOGS	\$451.25	\$855.00	\$1,211.25
	5 HD NO TAXI	10 HD NO TAXI	15 HD NO TAXI
1 DOG	166.25	\$315.00	\$446.25
2 DOGS	261.25	\$495.00	\$701.25
3 DOGS	356.25	\$675.00	\$956.25

BOARDING	
PER NIGHT	
1 DOG	\$85.00
2 DOGS	\$130.00
3 DOGS	\$175.00
10 nights or more gets 10% discount	
20 nights or more gets 15% discount	
Taxi Service (each way)	\$20.00
HOLIDAYS	
NEW YEAR'S EVE	\$20.00
NEW YEAR'S DAY	\$20.00
INDEPENDENCE DAY	\$20.00
LABOR DAY	\$20.00
EASTER	\$20.00
THANKSGIVING DAY	\$20.00
CHRISTMAS EVE	\$20.00
CHRISTMAS DAY	\$20.00

PAYMENTS WITH DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS THERE IS A PROCESSING FEE OF 2.95%. ZELLE IS FREE OF FEES